

Court No. - 85

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 5959 of 2015

Petitioner :- Ghisiyawan

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 4 Ors.

Counsel for Petitioner :- B.S. Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Awadhesh Kumar

Hon'ble Rohit Ranjan Agarwal,J.

As prayed, list in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 5.3.2020

V.S.Singh