

Court No. - 33

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 5959 of 2015

Petitioner :- Ghisiyawan

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 4 Ors.

Counsel for Petitioner :- B.S. Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Awadhesh Kumar

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra,J.

Supplementary counter affidavit filed today is taken on record.

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is allowed two weeks' time to file supplementary rejoinder affidavit.

List in the additional cause list on 08.02.2021.

Order Date :- 12.1.2021

Pkb/