

Court No. - 34

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 5959 of 2015

Petitioner :- Ghisiyawan

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 4 Ors.

Counsel for Petitioner :- B.S. Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Awadhesh Kumar

Hon'ble Yashwant Varma,J.

Due to paucity of time, matter could not be taken up.

List as per the administrative directions prevailing.

Order Date :- 1.9.2021

Faraz