



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 5959 of 2015

Ghisiyawan

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 4 Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : B.S. Pandey
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Awadhesh Kumar, C.S.C.

Court No. - 52

HON'BLE MRS. MANJU RANI CHAUHAN, J.

List this case on 08.04.2026.

(Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan,J.)

March 19, 2026
Imtiyaz